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Variação %

Ano/Mês Valor em R$ Mês

Acumulado

Ano

Acumulado 12

Meses

2015

Outubro 1.300,44 0,28% 7,53% 7,76%

Novembro 1.303,77 0,26% 7,81% 7,88%

Dezembro 1.305,67 0,15% 7,96% 7,96%

2016

Janeiro 1.307,43 0,13% 0,13% 7,93%

Fevereiro 1.310,40 0,23% 0,36% 7,79%

Março 1.311,90 0,11% 0,48% 7,72%

Abril 1.313,85 0,15% 0,63% 7,40%

Maio 1.317,43 0,27% 0,90% 7,25%

Junho 1.318,53 0,08% 0,98% 6,74%

Julho 1.319,98 0,11% 1,10% 2,16%

Agosto 1.322,33 0,18% 1,28% 2,17%

Setembro 1.326,05 0,28% 1,56% 2,26%

Outubro 1.326,42 0,03% 1,59% 2,00%

Novembro 1.328,25 0,14% 1,73% 1,88%

Dezembro 1.381,88 4,04% 5,84% 5,84%

2017

Janeiro 1.384,05 0,16% 0,16% 5,86%

Fevereiro 1.392,44 0,61% 0,76% 6,26%

Março 1.394,13 0,12% 0,89% 6,27%

Abril 1.395,36 0,09% 0,98% 6,20%

Maio 1.395,61 0,02% 0,99% 5,93%

Junho 1.396,28 0,05% 1,04% 5,90%

Julho 1.410,34 1,01% 2,06% 6,85%

Agosto 1.418,29 0,56% 2,63% 7,26%

Setembro 1.422,46 0,29% 2,94% 7,27%

Outubro 1.425,91 0,24% 3,19% 7,50%

Novembro 1.431,14 0,37% 3,56% 7,75%

Dezembro 1.435,62 0,31% 3,89% 3,89%

2018

Janeiro 1.442,99 0,51% 0,51% 4,26%

Fevereiro 1.446,90 0,27% 0,79% 3,91%

Março 1.454,88 0,55% 1,34% 4,36%

Abril 1.461,76 0,47% 1,82% 4,76%

Maio 1.463,06 0,09% 1,91% 4,83%

Junho 1.466,71 0,25% 2,17% 5,04%

Julho 1.493,45 1,82% 4,03% 5,89%

Agosto 1.499,97 0,44% 4,48% 5,76%

Setembro 1.502,55 0,17% 4,66% 5,63%

Outubro 1.506,96 0,29% 4,97% 5,68%

Novembro 1.511,73 0,32% 5,30% 5,63%

Dezembro 1.513,36 0,11% 5,42% 5,42%

2019

Janeiro 1.516,33 0,20% 0,20% 5,08%

Fevereiro 1.522,63 0,42% 0,61% 5,23%

Março 1.526,39 0,25% 0,86% 4,92%

Abril 1.531,41 0,33% 1,19% 4,76%

Maio 1.535,06 0,24% 1,43% 4,92%

Junho 1.536,93 0,12% 1,56% 4,79%

Julho 1.575,82 2,53% 4,13% 5,52%

Agosto 1.581,50 0,36% 4,50% 5,44%

Setembro 1.584,22 0,17% 4,68% 5,44%

Outubro 1.587,37 0,20% 4,89% 5,34%

Novembro 1.591,78 0,28% 5,18% 5,30%
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Dezembro 1.593,55 0,11% 5,30% 5,30%

2020

Janeiro 1.601,10 0,47% 0,47% 5,59%

Fevereiro 1.603,41 0,14% 0,62% 5,31%

Março 1.608,06 0,29% 0,91% 5,35%

Abril 1.610,20 0,13% 1,04% 5,14%

Maio 1.611,44 0,08% 1,12% 4,98%

Junho 1.615,33 0,24% 1,37% 5,10%

Julho 1.620,01 0,29% 1,66% 2,80%

Agosto 1.626,97 0,43% 2,10% 2,88%

Setembro 1.646,68 1,21% 3,33% 3,94%

Outubro 1.678,69 1,94% 5,34% 5,75%

Novembro 1.696,22 1,04% 6,44% 6,56%

Dezembro 1.720,00 1,40% 7,94% 7,94%

2021

Janeiro 1.739,03 1,11% 1,11% 8,61%

Fevereiro 1.748,44 0,54% 1,65% 9,05%

Março 1.770,20 1,24% 2,92% 10,08%

Abril 1.806,60 2,06% 5,03% 12,20%

Maio 1.829,52 1,27% 6,37% 13,53%

Junho 1.856,51 1,48% 7,94% 14,93%

Julho 1.963,00 5,74% 14,13% 21,17%

Agosto 1.973,08 0,51% 14,71% 21,27%

Setembro 1.978,27 0,26% 15,02% 20,14%

Outubro 1.987,39 0,46% 15,55% 18,39%

Novembro 1.995,80 0,42% 16,03% 17,66%

Dezembro 2.003,30 0,38% 16,47% 16,47%

2022

Janeiro 2.007,34 0,20% 0,20% 15,43%

Fevereiro 2.015,00 0,38% 0,58% 15,25%

Março 2.030,84 0,79% 1,37% 14,72%

Abril 2.046,29 0,76% 2,15% 13,27%

Maio 2.063,74 0,85% 3,02% 12,80%

Junho 2.072,20 0,41% 3,44% 11,62%

Julho 2.206,04 6,46% 10,12% 12,38%

Agosto 2.211,18 0,23% 10,38% 12,07%

Setembro 2.212,10 0,04% 10,42% 11,82%

Outubro 2.212,71 0,03% 10,45% 11,34%

Novembro 2.216,33 0,16% 10,63% 11,05%

Dezembro 2.219,09 0,12% 10,77% 10,77%

2023

Janeiro 2.221,44 0,11% 0,11% 10,67%

Fevereiro 2.223,81 0,11% 0,21% 10,36%

Março 2.226,95 0,14% 0,35% 9,66%

Abril 2.230,41 0,16% 0,51% 9,00%

Maio 2.232,64 0,10% 0,61% 8,18%

Junho 2.233,93 0,06% 0,67% 7,80%

Julho 2.285,53 2,31% 2,99% 3,60%

Agosto 2.287,66 0,09% 3,09% 3,46%

Setembro 2.291,43 0,16% 3,26% 3,59%

Outubro 2.293,09 0,07% 3,33% 3,63%

Novembro 2.294,34 0,05% 3,39% 3,52%

Dezembro 2.296,63 0,10% 3,49% 3,49%

2024

Janeiro 2.299,55 0,13% 0,13% 3,52%

Fevereiro 2.304,04 0,20% 0,32% 3,61%

Março 2.307,69 0,16% 0,48% 3,63%

Abril 2.310,89 0,14% 0,62% 3,61%
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Maio 2.315,75 0,21% 0,83% 3,72%

Junho 2.321,66 0,26% 1,09% 3,93%

Julho 2.396,21 3,21% 4,34% 4,84%

Agosto 2.402,82 0,28% 4,62% 5,03%

Setembro 2.414,46 0,48% 5,13% 5,37%

Outubro 2.425,06 0,44% 5,59% 5,76%


